100053070

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(0) (0) (0)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
DIRECTOR DAVAGE CLASS	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
,	
(Document Number)	
(Securion: Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
i i	ı
	1
LS	
	╝

Office Use Only



200102687772

05/17/07--01038--019 **155.00

ECRETARY OF STAT

1MAY 17 PM 3: 21

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT:	A. C. Lav	vn Service, LLC	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		Nelson	
	(Name of Person)	
		Consulting Firm	
		(Firm/Company)	
	4699 Nort	h SR 7, Suite Z	
-1		(Address)	
	Tamara	ic. FL 33319	
		/State and Zip Code)	
	(0.1)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Eula Nelson		at (954) 309-428	0 Cell
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
A. C. Lawn Service, LLC.		
Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ADELGERY		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incinal office of the Limited Liability Company	v ie.
The maning address and street address of the pr	merpar office of the Emitted Elability Company	y 13.
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
19315 N.W. 43rd Court	19315 N.W. 43rd Court	
Miami Gardens, FL 33055	Miami Gardens, FL 33055	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registations) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
Arrie C. G	Blover	
Name		
4024E NIW 4	Ourd Count	
19315 N.W. 43	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	•	
Miami Gardens City, State, a	FL 33055	
City, State, a		
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment a	s of all and
Registered Agent's Signatu	SECRE TARY ITALL AHASSE	rar con
(CONTINI Page 1 of 2	OF STI	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana			
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member		
MGR		Arrie C. Glover	
		19315 N.W. 43rd Court	
		Miami Gardens, FL 33055	
			-101
			<u> </u>
			
	date, if other than the	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than	
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the		
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE:		n five business days pri
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with secondance with secondance)	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties o	n five business days pri
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of herein are true.)	member.
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties o	member.
CLE V: Effective effective date is lise of days after the days aft	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the are true.) Arrie C. Glover	member.
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the are true.) Arrie C. Glover	member. SECRETAL ALLAHAS
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lise the days after the days a	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutation that the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the erein are true.) Arrie C. Glover ped or printed name of signee	member. ecution of perjury TALLAHASSEE
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lise the days after the days a	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a membe (In accordance with sec of this document constitutat the facts stated here) Ty Fee for Articles of Organistered Agent	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the are true.) Arrie C. Glover	member. ecution of perjury TALLAHASSEE
ECLE V: Effective effective date is lise 90 days after the date is lise 90 days after the days a	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutation that the facts stated here. Ty	er or an authorized representative of a rection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exeitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the erein are true.) Arrie C. Glover ped or printed name of signee	member. SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,